

1st on a/c bill

MMGSY (SC)

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from					
Baisa PMGSY TO Kolbhitta					
in Bahadurganj block under					
MMGSY (SC)					
Agency - Vikash Kumar Gupta,					
Kishanganj					
Appr. NO - 72/MMGSY/588/20 20-21					
Date of start - 30.06.2020					
Date of completion - 29.06.2021 at per					
At					

					Date of m/s—12.11.20
(i) P/F of working	benchmark				
reference pillars	do do				
	El				
(ii) Benchmark pillars	— 2 Nos				
(iii) Reference pillars	— 6 Nos.				
(2) Cleaning and grubbing					
road land	El				
2x20	x30.00	x3.50m	= 4200.00m ²		
2x20	x30.00	x(3.50+3.40)	= 4140.00m		
2x12x	30.00	x3.50m (cw)	= 2520.00m		
			Total = 10860.00m		
or	10860.00		= 1.09 Hect		
	10,000				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) 42 P/W of reinforced cement concrete pipe duct of 300 mm dia					
Qty vide TMB P-(4)					
= 50.00 m					
@ Rs 956.01/m					Rs 47,800.50
(29) 43 Dismantling of existing structures like culverts/bridges					
Qty vide TMB P-(2)					
(3) Plain cement concrete					
= 5.25 m ²					
@ Rs 484.74/m ²					Rs 2545.00
(ii) Reinforced cement concrete					
= 11.76 m ²					
@ Rs 1093.44/m ²					Rs 12,859.00
(30) 44 Dismantling of existing structure like culverts/bridges					
(Brick masonry)					
Qty vide TMB P-(2)					
= 99.00 m ³					
@ Rs 231.27/m ³					Rs 22,945.00
(31) Add GST @ 12.1/100					Total Rs 76,99,826.00 Rs 9,23,979.00
Add L.C @ 1.1/100					Rs 76,998.00
Add S.F vide TMB P-(25)					(+2) Rs 119,021.00
					L.C + Total Rs 88,19,824.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner